
Performance Individual

Mini Rally Panambi - Extra

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 / Rodrigo / Guilherme

UNIVERSITARIO / 11 / 14:10:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
1

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 2.832 14:29:44.3 +294014:29:14.9    29.4s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 2 4.360 14:31:57.8 +254014:31:32.4    25.4s 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 3 5.397 14:33:16.3 -121014:33:28.4    12.1s 2 º1 º

4 Tmp 4 6.889 14:35:35.8 -356014:36:11.4    35.6s 2 º2 º

5 Tmp 4 9.399 14:39:08.8 -736014:40:22.4 1m13s 2 º2 º

6 Tmp 5 11.698 14:42:45.4 -793014:44:04.7 1m19s 2 º1 º

7 Tmp 5 14.924 14:49:56.0 +748014:48:41.2 1m14s 2 º2 º

8 Tmp 6 18.070 14:55:37.8 +1516014:53:06.2 2m31s 2 º2 º

9 Tmp 7 21.248 15:00:07.8 +1264014:58:01.4 2m06s 2 º2 º

10 Tmp 7 22.756 15:02:42.1 +1255015:00:36.6 2m05s 2 º2 º

11 Tmp 8 26.279 15:08:37.6 +1278015:06:29.8 2m07s 2 º2 º

12 Tmp 9 27.564 15:10:56.7 +1525015:08:24.2 2m32s 2 º2 º

13 Tmp 9 29.674 15:14:05.4 +1724015:11:13.0 2m52s 2 º2 º

14 Tmp 9 31.593 15:16:46.3 [+1798]015:13:46.5 2m59s 2 º2 º

15 Tmp 11 35.605 15:34:46.6 -2302015:38:36.8 3m50s 2 º2 º

16 Tmp 11 39.506 15:43:17.8 -1203015:45:18.1 2m00s 2 º2 º

17 Tmp 12 42.091 15:47:37.2 -1079015:49:25.1 1m47s 2 º2 º

18 Tmp 13 45.368 15:53:41.7 -380015:54:19.7    38.0s 2 º2 º

19 Tmp 13 46.941 15:56:19.4 -152015:56:34.6    15.2s 2 º2 º

20 Tmp 14 49.401 15:59:13.5 -360015:59:49.5    36.0s 2 º2 º

21 Tmp 14 52.762 16:02:45.1 -664016:03:51.5 1m06s 2 º2 º

22 Tmp 14 57.018 16:06:50.7 -1272016:08:57.9 2m07s 2 º2 º

23 Tmp 15 61.129 16:10:53.2 -2024016:14:15.6 3m22s 2 º2 º

24 Tmp 15 62.832 16:12:56.5 -2324016:16:48.9 3m52s 2 º2 º

25 Tmp 16 65.549 16:15:26.5 -2958016:20:22.3 4m55s 2 º2 º

26 Tmp 16 67.585 16:17:12.9 -3421016:22:55.0 5m42s 2 º2 º

27 Tmp 17 69.409 16:18:46.7 -4104016:25:37.1 6m50s 2 º2 º

28 Tmp 17 70.482 16:20:05.3 -4489016:27:34.2 7m28s 2 º2 º

29 Tmp 17 70.784 16:20:36.0 -4511016:28:07.1 7m31s 2 º2 º
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Performance Individual

Mini Rally Panambi - Extra

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

2 / Cleiton / Cassios

UNIVERSITARIO / 13 / 14:12:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
2

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 2.832 14:31:39.6 +247014:31:14.9    24.7s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 2 4.360 14:33:24.2 -82014:33:32.4     8.2s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 3 5.397 14:35:15.6 -128014:35:28.4    12.8s 1 º2 º

4 Tmp 4 6.889 14:38:06.3 -51014:38:11.4     5.1s 1 º1 º

5 Tmp 4 9.399 14:42:18.3 -41014:42:22.4     4.1s 1 º1 º

6 Tmp 5 11.698 14:47:25.9 [+812]014:46:04.7 1m21s 1 º2 º

7 Tmp 5 14.924 14:51:34.8 +536014:50:41.2    53.6s 1 º1 º

8 Tmp 6 18.070 14:55:12.9 +67014:55:06.2     6.7s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 7 21.248 15:00:01.8 +4015:00:01.4     0.4s 1 º1 º

10 Tmp 7 22.756 15:02:25.3 -113015:02:36.6    11.3s 1 º1 º

11 Tmp 8 26.279 15:08:21.9 -79015:08:29.8     7.9s 1 º1 º

12 Tmp 9 27.564 15:10:20.1 -41015:10:24.2     4.1s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 9 29.674 15:13:06.6 -64015:13:13.0     6.4s 1 º1 º

14 Tmp 9 31.593 15:15:43.5 -30015:15:46.5     3.0s 1 º1 º

15 Tmp 11 35.605 15:40:45.5 +87015:40:36.8     8.7s 1 º1 º

16 Tmp 11 39.506 15:47:30.6 +125015:47:18.1    12.5s 1 º1 º

17 Tmp 12 42.091 15:51:28.6 +35015:51:25.1     3.5s 1 º1 º

18 Tmp 13 45.368 15:56:24.8 +51015:56:19.7     5.1s 1 º1 º

19 Tmp 13 46.941 15:58:32.8 -18015:58:34.6     1.8s 1 º1 º

20 Tmp 14 49.401 16:01:41.4 -81016:01:49.5     8.1s 1 º1 º

21 Tmp 14 52.762 16:05:43.8 -77016:05:51.5     7.7s 1 º1 º

22 Tmp 14 57.018 16:10:52.9 -50016:10:57.9     5.0s 1 º1 º

23 Tmp 15 61.129 16:16:15.6 0016:16:15.6     0.0s 1 º1 º

24 Tmp 15 62.832 16:18:52.2 +33016:18:48.9     3.3s 1 º1 º

25 Tmp 16 65.549 16:22:22.4 +1016:22:22.3     0.1s 1 º1 º

26 Tmp 16 67.585 16:24:57.4 +24016:24:55.0     2.4s 1 º1 º

27 Tmp 17 69.409 16:27:28.6 -85016:27:37.1     8.5s 1 º1 º

28 Tmp 17 70.482 16:29:31.2 -30016:29:34.2     3.0s 1 º1 º

29 Tmp 17 70.784 16:30:07.0 -1016:30:07.1     0.1s 1 º1 º
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Performance Individual

Mini Rally Panambi - Extra

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

207 / Fernando / Cleiton

GRADUADO / 301 / 14:00:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
207

3º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 2.832 14:19:15.5 +6014:19:14.9     0.6s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 2 4.360 14:21:37.0 +46014:21:32.4     4.6s 3 º3 º

3 Tmp 3 5.397 14:23:44.4 +290014:23:15.4    29.0s 4 º4 º

4 Tmp 4 6.889 14:25:39.0 +39014:25:35.1     3.9s 3 º3 º

5 Tmp 4 9.399 14:29:13.6 +33014:29:10.3     3.3s 3 º4 º

6 Tmp 5 11.698 14:32:21.4 -11014:32:22.5     1.1s 3 º2 º

7 Tmp 5 14.924 14:36:30.5 +9014:36:29.6     0.9s 3 º2 º

8 Tmp 6 18.070 14:40:24.6 0014:40:24.6     0.0s 3 º1 º

9 Tmp 7 21.248 14:45:08.8 +39014:45:04.9     3.9s 3 º4 º

10 Tmp 7 22.756 14:47:48.6 +86014:47:40.0     8.6s 3 º4 º

11 Tmp 8 26.279 14:54:26.8 +656014:53:21.2 1m05s 3 º4 º

12 Tmp 9 27.564 14:56:02.3 +565014:55:05.8    56.5s 4 º4 º

13 Tmp 9 29.674 14:58:47.7 +700014:57:37.7 1m10s 4 º4 º

14 Tmp 9 31.593 15:00:58.6 +627014:59:55.9 1m02s 4 º4 º

15 Tmp 11 35.605 15:24:36.0 0015:24:36.0     0.0s 3 º1 º

16 Tmp 11 39.506 15:33:04.1 [+1068]015:31:17.3 1m46s 3 º3 º

17 Tmp 12 42.091 15:36:14.3 +611015:35:13.2 1m01s 3 º3 º

18 Tmp 13 45.368 15:40:27.7 +430015:39:44.7    43.0s 3 º2 º

19 Tmp 13 46.941 15:42:19.0 +338015:41:45.2    33.8s 3 º2 º

20 Tmp 14 49.401 15:44:41.1 +17015:44:39.4     1.7s 3 º2 º

21 Tmp 14 52.762 15:48:08.7 -67015:48:15.4     6.7s 3 º2 º

22 Tmp 14 57.018 15:52:42.2 -68015:52:49.0     6.8s 3 º3 º

23 Tmp 15 61.129 15:57:30.4 -19015:57:32.3     1.9s 3 º2 º

24 Tmp 15 62.832 15:59:49.8 +13015:59:48.5     1.3s 3 º1 º

25 Tmp 16 65.549 16:02:59.7 +15016:02:58.2     1.5s 3 º3 º

26 Tmp 16 67.585 16:05:16.3 +24016:05:13.9     2.4s 3 º3 º

27 Tmp 17 69.409 16:07:38.2 -1016:07:38.3     0.1s 3 º1 º

28 Tmp 17 70.482 16:09:21.2 -15016:09:22.7     1.5s 3 º2 º

29 Tmp 17 70.784 16:09:51.4 -7016:09:52.1     0.7s 3 º2 º

207 0 47322Num Pen Total PPPCZ 3ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

Mini Rally Panambi - Extra

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

210 / Cassius / Diego

GRADUADO / 309 / 14:08:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
210

NC
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 2.832 14:27:17.3 +24014:27:14.9     2.4s 4 º4 º

2 Tmp 2 4.360 14:29:46.6 +142014:29:32.4    14.2s 4 º4 º

3 Tmp 3 5.397 14:31:13.4 -20014:31:15.4     2.0s 3 º1 º

4 Tmp 4 6.889 14:33:41.4 +63014:33:35.1     6.3s 4 º4 º

5 Tmp 4 9.399 14:37:12.3 +20014:37:10.3     2.0s 4 º3 º

6 Tmp 5 11.698 14:40:31.7 +92014:40:22.5     9.2s 4 º4 º

7 Tmp 5 14.924 14:45:16.9 [+473]014:44:29.6    47.3s 4 º4 º

8 Tmp 6 18.070 14:49:03.3 +387014:48:24.6    38.7s 4 º4 º

9 Tmp 7 21.248 14:53:03.2 -17014:53:04.9     1.7s 4 º1 º

10 Tmp 7 22.756 14:55:34.9 -51014:55:40.0     5.1s 4 º3 º

11 Tmp 8 26.279 15:01:23.7 +25015:01:21.2     2.5s 4 º3 º

12 Tmp 9 27.564 15:03:09.3 +35015:03:05.8     3.5s 3 º3 º

13 Tmp 9 29.674 15:05:57.8 +201015:05:37.7    20.1s 3 º3 º

14 Tmp 9 31.593 15:08:18.0 +221015:07:55.9    22.1s 3 º3 º

15 Tmp 11 35.605 15:53:49.6 +6000015:32:36.0 21m13s 4 º4 º

16 Tmp 11 39.506 15:59:13.9 +6000015:39:17.3 19m56s 4 º4 º

17 Tmp 12 42.091 16:02:42.6 +6000015:43:13.2 19m29s 4 º4 º

18 Tmp 13 45.368 --:--:--.- +6000015:47:44.7 4 º4 º

19 Tmp 13 46.941 --:--:--.- +6000015:49:45.2 4 º4 º

20 Tmp 14 49.401 --:--:--.- +6000015:52:39.4 4 º4 º

21 Tmp 14 52.762 --:--:--.- +6000015:56:15.4 4 º4 º

22 Tmp 14 57.018 --:--:--.- +6000016:00:49.0 4 º4 º

23 Tmp 15 61.129 --:--:--.- +6000016:05:32.3 4 º4 º

24 Tmp 15 62.832 --:--:--.- +6000016:07:48.5 4 º4 º

25 Tmp 16 65.549 --:--:--.- +6000016:10:58.2 4 º4 º

26 Tmp 16 67.585 --:--:--.- +6000016:13:13.9 4 º4 º

27 Tmp 17 69.409 --:--:--.- +6000016:15:38.3 4 º4 º

28 Tmp 17 70.482 --:--:--.- +6000016:17:22.7 4 º4 º

29 Tmp 17 70.784 --:--:--.- +6000016:17:52.1 4 º4 º

210 0 912980Num Pen Total PPPCZ NCCol. Final
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Performance Individual

Mini Rally Panambi - Extra

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

266 / Hardy / Hardi

GRADUADO / 14 / 14:13:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
266

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 2.832 14:32:15.3 +4014:32:14.9     0.4s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 2 4.360 14:34:33.3 +9014:34:32.4     0.9s 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 3 5.397 14:36:13.4 -20014:36:15.4     2.0s 1 º2 º

4 Tmp 4 6.889 14:38:34.7 -4014:38:35.1     0.4s 1 º1 º

5 Tmp 4 9.399 14:42:11.1 +8014:42:10.3     0.8s 1 º1 º

6 Tmp 5 11.698 14:45:22.5 0014:45:22.5     0.0s 1 º1 º

7 Tmp 5 14.924 14:49:32.2 +26014:49:29.6     2.6s 1 º3 º

8 Tmp 6 18.070 14:53:24.8 +2014:53:24.6     0.2s 1 º2 º

9 Tmp 7 21.248 14:58:01.2 -37014:58:04.9     3.7s 1 º3 º

10 Tmp 7 22.756 15:00:42.0 +20015:00:40.0     2.0s 1 º2 º

11 Tmp 8 26.279 15:06:22.9 +17015:06:21.2     1.7s 1 º1 º

12 Tmp 9 27.564 15:08:07.3 +15015:08:05.8     1.5s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 9 29.674 15:10:37.1 -6015:10:37.7     0.6s 1 º2 º

14 Tmp 9 31.593 15:12:54.9 -10015:12:55.9     1.0s 1 º1 º

15 Tmp 11 35.605 15:37:36.9 +9015:37:36.0     0.9s 1 º3 º

16 Tmp 11 39.506 15:44:21.1 +38015:44:17.3     3.8s 1 º1 º

17 Tmp 12 42.091 15:48:13.2 0015:48:13.2     0.0s 1 º1 º

18 Tmp 13 45.368 15:54:53.0 [+1283]015:52:44.7 2m08s 1 º3 º

19 Tmp 13 46.941 15:56:42.9 +1177015:54:45.2 1m57s 2 º3 º

20 Tmp 14 49.401 15:58:48.5 +691015:57:39.4 1m09s 2 º3 º

21 Tmp 14 52.762 16:01:50.2 +348016:01:15.4    34.8s 2 º3 º

22 Tmp 14 57.018 16:05:49.2 +2016:05:49.0     0.2s 2 º1 º

23 Tmp 15 61.129 16:10:32.0 -3016:10:32.3     0.3s 2 º1 º

24 Tmp 15 62.832 16:12:51.2 +27016:12:48.5     2.7s 2 º2 º

25 Tmp 16 65.549 16:15:58.2 0016:15:58.2     0.0s 2 º1 º

26 Tmp 16 67.585 16:18:15.2 +13016:18:13.9     1.3s 2 º2 º

27 Tmp 17 69.409 16:20:38.8 +5016:20:38.3     0.5s 2 º3 º

28 Tmp 17 70.482 16:22:18.4 -43016:22:22.7     4.3s 2 º3 º

29 Tmp 17 70.784 16:22:44.0 -81016:22:52.1     8.1s 2 º3 º

266 0 26153Num Pen Total PPPCZ 2ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

Mini Rally Panambi - Extra

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

269 / Alvaro / Junior

GRADUADO / 307 / 14:06:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
269

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 2.832 14:25:16.2 +13014:25:14.9     1.3s 3 º3 º

2 Tmp 2 4.360 14:27:32.3 -1014:27:32.4     0.1s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 3 5.397 14:29:11.3 -41014:29:15.4     4.1s 2 º3 º

4 Tmp 4 6.889 14:31:34.6 -5014:31:35.1     0.5s 2 º2 º

5 Tmp 4 9.399 14:35:08.7 -16014:35:10.3     1.6s 2 º2 º

6 Tmp 5 11.698 14:38:24.0 +15014:38:22.5     1.5s 2 º3 º

7 Tmp 5 14.924 14:42:28.8 -8014:42:29.6     0.8s 2 º1 º

8 Tmp 6 18.070 14:46:29.2 +46014:46:24.6     4.6s 2 º3 º

9 Tmp 7 21.248 14:51:02.9 -20014:51:04.9     2.0s 2 º2 º

10 Tmp 7 22.756 14:53:38.7 -13014:53:40.0     1.3s 2 º1 º

11 Tmp 8 26.279 14:59:19.2 -20014:59:21.2     2.0s 2 º2 º

12 Tmp 9 27.564 15:01:07.8 +20015:01:05.8     2.0s 2 º2 º

13 Tmp 9 29.674 15:03:37.3 -4015:03:37.7     0.4s 2 º1 º

14 Tmp 9 31.593 15:05:54.8 -11015:05:55.9     1.1s 2 º2 º

15 Tmp 11 35.605 15:30:35.7 -3015:30:36.0     0.3s 2 º2 º

16 Tmp 11 39.506 15:37:13.4 -39015:37:17.3     3.9s 2 º2 º

17 Tmp 12 42.091 15:41:10.6 -26015:41:13.2     2.6s 2 º2 º

18 Tmp 13 45.368 15:45:47.5 +28015:45:44.7     2.8s 2 º1 º

19 Tmp 13 46.941 15:47:46.8 +16015:47:45.2     1.6s 1 º1 º

20 Tmp 14 49.401 15:50:38.2 -12015:50:39.4     1.2s 1 º1 º

21 Tmp 14 52.762 15:54:10.9 -45015:54:15.4     4.5s 1 º1 º

22 Tmp 14 57.018 15:58:45.5 -35015:58:49.0     3.5s 1 º2 º

23 Tmp 15 61.129 16:03:29.6 -27016:03:32.3     2.7s 1 º3 º

24 Tmp 15 62.832 16:06:04.5 [+160]016:05:48.5    16.0s 1 º3 º

25 Tmp 16 65.549 16:08:56.7 -15016:08:58.2     1.5s 1 º2 º

26 Tmp 16 67.585 16:11:13.9 0016:11:13.9     0.0s 1 º1 º

27 Tmp 17 69.409 16:13:37.9 -4016:13:38.3     0.4s 1 º2 º

28 Tmp 17 70.482 16:15:21.4 -13016:15:22.7     1.3s 1 º1 º

29 Tmp 17 70.784 16:15:52.0 -1016:15:52.1     0.1s 1 º1 º

269 0 4971Num Pen Total PPPCZ 1ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

Mini Rally Panambi - Extra

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

282 / Marlon / Ricardo

GRADUADO / 303 / 14:02:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
282

NC
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 2.832 --:--:--.- +6000014:21:14.9 5 º5 º

2 Tmp 2 4.360 --:--:--.- +6000014:23:32.4 5 º5 º

3 Tmp 3 5.397 --:--:--.- +6000014:25:15.4 5 º5 º

4 Tmp 4 6.889 --:--:--.- +6000014:27:35.1 5 º5 º

5 Tmp 4 9.399 --:--:--.- +6000014:31:10.3 5 º5 º

6 Tmp 5 11.698 --:--:--.- +6000014:34:22.5 5 º5 º

7 Tmp 5 14.924 --:--:--.- +6000014:38:29.6 5 º5 º

8 Tmp 6 18.070 --:--:--.- +6000014:42:24.6 5 º5 º

9 Tmp 7 21.248 --:--:--.- +6000014:47:04.9 5 º5 º

10 Tmp 7 22.756 --:--:--.- +6000014:49:40.0 5 º5 º

11 Tmp 8 26.279 --:--:--.- +6000014:55:21.2 5 º5 º

12 Tmp 9 27.564 --:--:--.- +6000014:57:05.8 5 º5 º

13 Tmp 9 29.674 --:--:--.- +6000014:59:37.7 5 º5 º

14 Tmp 9 31.593 --:--:--.- +6000015:01:55.9 5 º5 º

15 Tmp 11 35.605 --:--:--.- +6000015:26:36.0 5 º5 º

16 Tmp 11 39.506 --:--:--.- +6000015:33:17.3 5 º5 º

17 Tmp 12 42.091 --:--:--.- +6000015:37:13.2 5 º5 º

18 Tmp 13 45.368 --:--:--.- +6000015:41:44.7 5 º5 º

19 Tmp 13 46.941 --:--:--.- +6000015:43:45.2 5 º5 º

20 Tmp 14 49.401 --:--:--.- +6000015:46:39.4 5 º5 º

21 Tmp 14 52.762 --:--:--.- +6000015:50:15.4 5 º5 º

22 Tmp 14 57.018 --:--:--.- +6000015:54:49.0 5 º5 º

23 Tmp 15 61.129 --:--:--.- +6000015:59:32.3 5 º5 º

24 Tmp 15 62.832 --:--:--.- +6000016:01:48.5 5 º5 º

25 Tmp 16 65.549 --:--:--.- +6000016:04:58.2 5 º5 º

26 Tmp 16 67.585 --:--:--.- +6000016:07:13.9 5 º5 º

27 Tmp 17 69.409 --:--:--.- +6000016:09:38.3 5 º5 º

28 Tmp 17 70.482 --:--:--.- +6000016:11:22.7 5 º5 º

29 Tmp 17 70.784 --:--:--.- +6000016:11:52.1 5 º5 º
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